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Direction
Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte — Quirino 
Highway, Quezon City

69 stops

Open route schedule

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

FMA Private Garden Resort, Un-named Road, City of San 
Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

North Winds Resort, Un-named Road, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Starmall San Jose de Monte, Quirino Highway, City of San 
Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Francisco Homes Subdivision, Quirino Highway, City of 
San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Gumaok Main Road / Quirino Highway Intersection, City of 
San Jose del Monte

Route schedule
Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte — Quirino 
Highway, Quezon City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Inglesia nl Cristo, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

College of St Anthony, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose 
del Monte

Mayamy Bus Station, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose 
del Monte

C.E.M Bus Station, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Sta. Maria - Tungkong Mangga Rd / Quirino Highway In-
tersection, City of San Jose del Monte

Pecson Ville Subdivision / Quirino Highway Intersection, 
City of San Jose del Monte

Mankor Street / Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Narra Street Main Road / Quirino Highway Intersection, 
City of San Jose del Monte

Diamond Crest Village / Quirino Highway Intersection, City 
of San Jose del Monte

Pleasant Hills Gate 1 / Quirino Highway Intersection, City 
of San Jose del Monte

Brighton School, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Un named Road linking Quirino Highway and Malaria 
Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un named Road linking Quirino Highway and Malaria 
Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway / Malaria Road Intersection, City of San 
Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

St Dominic Savio College, Quirino Highway, Calcoocan 
City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City



Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Crispulo Street / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan 
City

San Jose / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Kaymito / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Malanting / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Kalantas / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Makabud / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Dela Costa Avenue / Quirino Highway Intersection, Cal-
coocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway / La Mesa Road Intersection, Calcoocan 
City

Quirino Highway / St James Intersection, Calcoocan City

Polytechnic School, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / Maligaya Intersection, Caloocan City

Robinsons Nova Market, Quirino Highway, Caloocan City

Novastop, Quirino Highway, Caloocan City

Nightingale / Quirino Highway Intersection, Caloocan City

Kingfisher / Quirino Highway Intersection, Caloocan City

Zabarte Road / Quirino Highway Intersection, Caloocan 
City

St Luke's Epiiscopal Church, Quirino Highway, Quezon 
City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Bestlink Institute of Information Technology, 121.041724



Novaliches Seventh Day Adventist Church, Quirino High-
way, Quezon City, Manila

Quirino Highway, Quezon City



Direction
Quirino Highway, Quezon City — Un-named Road, City of 
San Jose del Monte

75 stops

Open route schedule

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Novaliches Seventh Day Adventist Church, Quirino High-
way, Quezon City, Manila

Bestlink Institute of Information Technology, 121.041724

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

St Luke's Epiiscopal Church, Quirino Highway, Quezon 
City

Zabarte Road / Quirino Highway Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Kingfisher / Quirino Highway Intersection, Caloocan City

Nightingale / Quirino Highway Intersection, Caloocan City

Novastop, Quirino Highway, Caloocan City

Belfast / Bulalakaw Intersection, Quezon City

Belfast / SM Fairview Intersection, Quezon City

Belfast / Bishop Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Mindanao Avenue / Belfast Intersection, Quezon City

Mindanao Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Medical Centre, Regalado Highway, Que-
zon City

Regalado Highway / SM Fairview Intersection, Quezon 
City

SM Public Transport Terminal, Regalado Highway, Que-
zon City

Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Polytechnic School, Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Quirino Highway / St James Intersection, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway / La Mesa Road Intersection, Calcoocan 
City

Route schedule
Quirino Highway, Quezon City — Un-named Road, City of 
San Jose del Monte

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Quirino Highway, Quezon City

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Dela Costa Avenue / Quirino Highway Intersection, Cal-
coocan City

Makabud / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Kalantas / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Malanting / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Kaymito / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

San Jose / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan City

Crispulo Street / Quirino Highway Intersection, Calcoocan 
City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

St Dominic Savio College, Quirino Highway, Calcoocan 
City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway, Calcoocan City

Quirino Highway / Malaria Road Intersection, City of San 
Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Un named Road linking Quirino Highway and Malaria 
Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un named Road linking Quirino Highway and Malaria 
Road, City of San Jose del Monte



Brighton School, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Pleasant Hills Gate 1 / Quirino Highway Intersection, City 
of San Jose del Monte

Diamond Crest Village / Quirino Highway Intersection, City 
of San Jose del Monte

Narra Street Main Road / Quirino Highway Intersection, 
City of San Jose del Monte

Mankor Street / Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Pecson Ville Subdivision / Quirino Highway Intersection, 
City of San Jose del Monte

Sta. Maria - Tungkong Mangga Rd / Quirino Highway In-
tersection, City of San Jose del Monte

C.E.M Bus Station, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Mayamy Bus Station, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose 
del Monte

College of St Anthony, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose 
del Monte

Inglesia nl Cristo, Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del 
Monte

Gumaok Main Road / Quirino Highway Intersection, City of 
San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Francisco Homes Subdivision, Quirino Highway, City of 
San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Quirino Highway, City of San Jose del Monte

Starmall San Jose de Monte, Quirino Highway, City of San 
Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

North Winds Resort, Un-named Road, City of San Jose del 
Monte



Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

FMA Private Garden Resort, Un-named Road, City of San 
Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Un-named Road, City of San Jose del Monte

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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